
LOT 4 BLOCK C PICCADILLY PARK
SOUTH S/D.  789-1625, 811-757,
WD 1026-2934, WD 1317-532,

MERCER JAMES COYE/MERCER KATHERINE K
226 SW WHIPPOORWILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03121-026

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.020 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

07/07/2019 BC 1.26 20,350 0 0 20,350

STANDARD
2

234,235
30,000
20,350

284,585
37,493

247,092
HA HAB 51,411

195,681
284,585

0

287,980

1317/0532 6/10/2016 WD Q I 01 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EUGENE J & CHARLOTTE 

JAMES COYE MERCER &

1026/2934 9/22/2004 WD Q I 192,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN & KINDRA KLINDTW

EUGENE J & CHARLOTT
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9746 POOL 85 05/24/1995

8403 SFR 66,000 05/20/1994

2018HX Base Yr

226 SW WHIPPOORWILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,570 117.9360 132.09 339,471 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2018 Heated Area: 2252

BAS 2,252 100 2,252 205,252

FGR 460 55 253 23,059

FOP 10 30 3 273

FOP 208 30 62 5,651

2,930 2,570 234,235

BAS= W20 FOP= W13 S16 E13 N16$ S16 W45 S36 E14 S2 E13 FOP= E5
N2 W5 S2$ N2 E5 S2 E13 N2 FGR= E20 N23 W20 S23$ N23 E20 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1,450.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,900

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 712.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,424

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 50 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 50 0 0 850.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 5,100

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 50 0 0 400.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,800

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 50 24 24 576.00 UT 7.50 7.50 75 1995 1995 3 75 3,240

30,000

1 0100 C SFR 50 RSF-1150.00 365.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 18,500.00 20,350.00 20,350


